it -3 b | K E-
BUS TIMETABLE / Hakodate Station — Hakodate Airport HOKKAIDO., e

B %R / EKARELS - SRS

Hakodate Station = Botanical Garden = Yukura Shrine = Hakodate Airport SUMMER APR-OCT2019

HEREY = RFHEYE = S Mt = EEME EZE 2019447-108
NREH/IP/ BX  English thxz

ERIEEER Hakodate Station Bus Terminal / No.3 Bus Stop BRABEE IE B AR, / 35kl 7:43 8:38 11:08 13:22 18:17
R ET Matsukaze-Cho ¥ARET 7:46 8:41 11:11 13:25 18:20
=DJIER Yunokawa Hot Spring FHZIRR 7:59 8:54 11:24 13:38 18:33
Y E I Tropical Botanical Garden HEHEYE 8:00 8:55 11:25 13:39 18:34

P =t Ean:T| Yukura Shrine SAEMt 8:03 8:58 11:28 13:42 18:37
EREEZE Hakodate Airport/ No.2 Bus Stop EEEHEIS / 28R 8:16 9:11 11:41 13:55 18:50
Hakodate Airport = Yukura Shrine = Botanical Garden = Hakodate Station
BAEE = B #L > REBNE > EREL
INRE4/IPI HX  English Fh3z

HEEL A Hakodate Airport/ No.2 Bus Stop EREREIS | 23Rk 8:40 9:35 12:05 14:30 19:10
0 fRAL Al Yukura Shrine ma it 8:52 9:47 12:17 14:42 19:22
i HE Y E R Tropical Botanical Garden HriEE 8:55 9:50 12:20 14:45 19:25
EADIRR Yunokawa Hot Spring FHZIBR 8:56 9:51 12:21 14:46 19:26

i AT Matsukaze-cho NN 9:09 10:04 12:34 14:59 19:39

EREEER Hakodate Station Bus Terminal / No.3 Bus Stop EREEEEYE (4405 / 38R, 9:13 10:08 12:38 15:03 19:43

Hakodate Airport Bus Terminal / EEAE Fe#sis B
e
LT L

" om 5| - :gr:a:olaalz_ = Arrivat
L""’f‘ Airline Counters =y
q?’-7-yl~l:l!:— P

aa

w -w

Airline Counters ? 3 ?
'90 0

www.bus.hokkaidox.com

-

gl

FOR MORE INFO | EZ{ER

BUY NOW / ;ZENfEE

https://lwww.facebook.com/gro

https://lwww.facebook.com/gro '
ups/hokkaidox.buspass/

ups/hokkaidox.bus/

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS HOKKAIDO BUDGET BUS PASS



https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks#https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/#https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks#https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/

